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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : North Of England C.T.C Competition : British open single barrell
Discipline : SB Date : 04/08/2024 09:00 - 04/08/2024 12:30
AA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25/ 25 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total Entry Date
1 Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior Mens 25 25 25 25 100/ 100/04/08/2024
2 Steven Janes EE130245 |AA Senior Mens 25/ 24 25/ 25 99/ 100/04/08/2024
3 Peter Relph EE105605 AA Veteran Mens 24, 25 24 24, 97/ 100 04/08/2024
4= David EE128142 AA Senior Mens 24 23 25 24 96/ 100/04/08/2024
Whitehead
4= Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA* Senior Mens 24, 24, 23| 25 96/ 100/04/08/2024
4= Ian Biggins EE110007 AA SuperVeteran 23 24 24/ 25 96/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
= Ian Douglas EE33433 AA Veteran Mens 25| 23/ 25| 23| 96/ 100/04/08/2024
4= Mark Shaw EE96250 AA Senior Mens 24 23 24/ 25 96/ 100/04/08/2024
= Nigel Chapman |[EE64228 AA Veteran Mens 24| 25 23| 24 96/ 100/04/08/2024
= Paul Chaplow EE300 AA Veteran Mens 24, 25 23 24/ 96/ 10004/08/2024
11= Yes |John Adams EE12635 AA SuperVeteran 24| 24 24| 23 95/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
11= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior Mens 25/ 231 23 24/ 95/ 10004/08/2024
11= Paul Meakin EE111393 AA Senior Mens 23/ 23 25/ 24 95/ 100/04/08/2024
14= Curtis Woolley EE111369 AA Senior Mens 21| 25 24| 24 94/ 100/04/08/2024
14= Edward Armett |[EE142941 AA Junior Mens 23 22 24/ 25 94/ 100/04/08/2024
14= Michael Turner |[EE109672 |AA Senior Mens 24, 24 23| 23 94/ 100/04/08/2024
17 Peter Armett EE88517 AA Senior Mens 22| 23 24| 23 92/ 100/04/08/2024
18 James Gott EE114054 |AA* Senior Mens 23| 21 22| 25 91/ 100/04/08/2024
19 |Yes | Stuart Kitchen |EE82169 AA Veteran Mens 24 23 22| 20 89/ 100/04/08/2024
20= John Barnett EE6247 AA SuperVeteran 20/ 21 22| 23 86/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
20= Lorrie Greening [EE137724 |AA Senior Ladies 200 21 21 24, 86/ 10004/08/2024
22 |Yes |David Magill EE43830 AA SuperVeteran 21 20 21| 23 85/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
23 Richard Blacker |[EE73033 AA SuperVeteran 19 18| 19 17 73/ 10004/08/2024

Mens
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T/0 Name

Joanna
Fairclough
Garry Sayles

Keith Blaney
Stephen Petch
Richard Ryan
Mark Child
Caroline
Whitehead

Ellie Whitehead

Caroline
Stanbrook
Glenn Hunt

Norman Scott

David
Stanbrook
Gordon
Greening
Brian
Whitehead

CPSA
EE140968

EE119513
EE145927
EE136548
EE128757
EE128471
EE130306

EE140816
EE112079

EE56372

SS5385

EE112080

EE100552

EE130305

Layout
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior Ladies
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A Senior Mens
A Senior Mens
A Senior Mens
A Veteran Mens
A Veteran
Ladies
A Junior Ladies
A Veteran
Ladies
A* SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A Veteran Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens

25
24
24
24
23
23
23

22
21

23

24

23

21

12

/

252
&

24
24
24
23
23

22
22

21

23

21

23

21

25
23
24
23
25
23

23
24

23

22

22

20

22

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

25
24
25
23
24
22
23

25
23

22

20

22

23

24

Total

97/
96 /
96 /
95/
94/
93/
92/

92/
90 /

89/
89/
88/
87/

79/

Entry Date
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
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Ll 3
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10
11

T/0

Yes

Name
Georgina
Chamberlain
Sarah Milroy
Andrew Milroy
James Ramsey
Richard Atkins
Steven Price
Diana Barnett

David Robinson
Jane
Hitchmough
Sarah Thorpe
John Sinclair

CPSA
EE145063

EE132049
EE147396
EE143246
EE130511
EE139293
EE38494

EE80808
EE105606

EE140545
S51647

Class
B

® @ osRiveRleshiveaios vy

X @

Layout
Targets

Cat
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

1

25

23
25
24
21
22
18

19
18

15
15

V4

/

/

D/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

23

25
22
21
25
22
22

21
17

14
20

Total

96 /

92/
90/
90/
89/
88/
81/

Entry Date
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
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# |T/0 Name

1 Yes |David Ball

2 Angus
MacDonald

3 |Yes |Yvonne
Elderbrant

CPSA
EE7116
S51746

EE143651

Class
C
C

C

Layout

Targets
Cat
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

23
18

21

/

ZN,
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

Total Entry Date
25/ 94/ 100/04/08/2024
22 77/ 10004/08/2024

18| 72/ 100/04/08/2024
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Junior

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Edward Armett |[EE142941
2 Ellie Whitehead [EE140816

Class
AA

A

Layout
Targets
Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies

23

22

>y

/

24

23

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

Total Entry Date
25/ 94/ 100/04/08/2024

25/ 92/ 100/04/08/2024
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Ladies

#

w
Il

aww
1l

[eeRRN]

10

11

T/0

Yes

Name

Joanna
Fairclough
Georgina
Chamberlain
Caroline
Whitehead
Ellie Whitehead
Sarah Milroy
Caroline
Stanbrook
Lorrie Greening
Diana Barnett

Jane
Hitchmough
Yvonne
Elderbrant
Sarah Thorpe

CPSA
EE140968

EE145063
EE130306
EE140816
EE132049
EE112079

EE137724
EE38494

EE105606

EE143651

EE140545

Class
A

B

> W >

AA

Layout
Targets

Cat
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies

Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

1

25
25
23
22
23
21

20
18

18

21

15

23
22
22
22

21
21

22

16

16

>y

/

25
23
23
22
24

21
20

21

17

20

4
25

25
23
23
25
25
23

24
22

17

18

14

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Total

97/
96 /
92/
92/
92/
90/
86 /
81/
78/
72/

65/

Entry Date
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
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Mens

T/0

#
1
2
3
4:

17= |Yes

36

37
38

39

40

Name

Paul Turner
Steven Janes
Peter Relph
David
Whitehead
Garry Sayles

Geoff Barker
Tan Biggins

Ian Douglas
Keith Blaney
Mark Shaw

Nigel Chapman

Paul Chaplow
John Adams

Lee Wilcoxson
Paul Meakin
Stephen Petch
Curtis Woolley
David Ball

Edward Armett

Michael Turner
Richard Ryan
Mark Child
Peter Armett
James Gott
Andrew Milroy
James Ramsey
Glenn Hunt

Norman Scott

Richard Atkins
Stuart Kitchen
David
Stanbrook
Steven Price
Gordon
Greening
John Barnett

David Magill

Brian
Whitehead

David Robinson

Angus
MacDonald

Richard Blacker

John Sinclair

CPSA
EE8949
EE130245
EE105605
EE128142

EE119513

EE115805
EE110007

EE33433
EE145927
EE96250
EE64228
EE300
EE12635

EE129381
EE111393
EE136548
EE111369
EE7116
EE142941
EE109672
EE128757
EE128471
EE88517
EE114054
EE147396
EE143246
EE56372

SS5385
EE130511
EE82169
EE112080

EE139293
EE100552

EE6247

EE43830

EE130305

EE80808
SS51746

EE73033

S51647

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA*
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA*

A*

AA

AA

Layout
Targets

Cat

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

1

25
25
24
24

24

24
23

25
24
24
24
24
24

25
23
24
21
23
23
24
23
23
22
23
25
24
23

24
21
24
23

22
21

20

21

12

19
18

19

15

23

24
24

23
24
23
25
25
24

23
23
24
25
22
22
24
24
23
23
21
22
22
21

23
21
23
21

21
23

21

20

21

18
16

18

14

23
24

25
23
24
23
23
24

23
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
25
24
22
21
23
23

22
22
22
22

23
20

22

21

22

20
21

19

15

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

25
25
24
24

24

25
25

23
25
25
24
24
23

24
24
23
24
25
25
23
24
22
23
25
22
21
22

20
25
20
22

22
23

23

23

24

21
22

17

20

Total

100 /
99/
97/
96 /

96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /

96 /
95/

95/
95/
95/
94/
94 /
94 /
94/
94 /
93/
92/
91/
90/
90/
89/

89/

89/

Entry Date
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
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/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total Entry Date
1 Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 25 25 25 25 100/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
2 Steven Janes EE130245 AA Senior 25 24 25 25 99/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
3 Joanna EE140968 A Senior 25 23 24 25 97/ 100 04/08/2024
Fairclough Ladies
4= David EE128142 |AA Senior 24, 23 25 24, 96/ 100 04/08/2024
Whitehead Mens
4= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA%* Senior 24 24 23| 25 96/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
4= Georgina EE145063 B Senior 25 23 25 23 96/ 100 04/08/2024
Chamberlain Ladies
4= Keith Blaney EE145927 |A Senior 24| 24 23| 25 96/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
4= Mark Shaw EE96250 AA Senior 24, 23 24 25 96/ 100 04/08/2024
Mens
9= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior 25 23 23| 24 95/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
9= Paul Meakin EE111393 AA Senior 23/ 23 25 24 95/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
9= Stephen Petch |EE136548 A Senior 24, 24, 24 23 95/ 100 04/08/2024
Mens
12= Curtis Woolley EE111369 AA Senior 21 25 24 24, 94/ 100 04/08/2024
Mens
12= Michael Turner |[EE109672 AA Senior 24 24, 23| 23 94/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
12= Richard Ryan EE128757 A Senior 23 24 23| 24 94/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
15= Peter Armett EE88517 AA Senior 22/ 23 24 23 92/ 100 04/08/2024
Mens
15= Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 23/ 22, 22 25 92/ 100 04/08/2024
Ladies
17 James Gott EE114054 AA%* Senior 23/ 21, 22| 25 91/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
18= Andrew Milroy |EE147396 |B Senior 25 22 21 22 90/ 100/04/08/2024
Mens
18= James Ramsey EE143246 |B Senior 24, 22/ 23 21 90/ 100 04/08/2024
Mens
20 Lorrie Greening |[EE137724 |AA Senior 200 21 21 24 86/ 100/04/08/2024
Ladies
21 Sarah Thorpe |EE140545 B Senior 15 16/ 20 14 65/ 10004/08/2024

Ladies
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SuperVeteran

# T/0 Name

1= Garry Sayles

1= Ian Biggins

3 Yes |John Adams

4= Glenn Hunt

4= Norman Scott

6 Gordon
Greening

7 John Barnett

8 Yes |David Magill

9 Diana Barnett

10 Brian
Whitehead

11 Angus
MacDonald

12 Richard Blacker

13 John Sinclair

CPSA
EE119513

EE110007

EE12635

EE56372

SS5385

EE100552

EE6247

EE43830

EE38494

EE130305

SS51746

EE73033

551647

Class

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

B

>

/

Layout

Targets
Cat
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

1

24

23

24

21

20

21

18

12

18

19

15

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

23

24

24

21

23

23

21

20

21

21

16

18

14

25

24

24

23

22

20

22

21

20

22

21

19

15

4
25

24

25

23

22

20

23

23

23

22

24

22

17

20

Total

96 /
96 /
95/
89/
89/
87/
86/
85/
81/
79/
77/
73/

64 /

Entry Date
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
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Veteran

# T/0

5 Yes

9= Yes

Yes

15 Yes

Name
Peter Relph

Ian Douglas
Nigel Chapman
Paul Chaplow
David Ball
Mark Child
Caroline
Whitehead
Caroline
Stanbrook
Richard Atkins
Stuart Kitchen
David
Stanbrook
Steven Price
David Robinson
Jane
Hitchmough

Yvonne
Elderbrant

CPSA
EE105605

EE33433

EE64228

EE300

EE7116

EE128471

EE130306

EE112079

EE130511

EE82169

EE112080

EE139293

EE80808

EE105606

EE143651

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

Layout
Targets

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

1

24

25

24

24

23

23

23

21

21

24

23

22

19

18

21

>y

/

25

25

22

23

23

22

21

23

21

21

18

22

16

25

23

23

24

25

23

24

22

22

22

23

20

21

17

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

24

23

24

24

25

22

23

23

25

20

22

22

21

17

18

Total

97/
9 /
9 /
9 /
94 /
93/
92/
90/
89/
89/
88 /
88/
78 /
78/

72/

Entry Date
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024
100/04/08/2024

100/04/08/2024



